Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 25.05.2019 11:02:55

Lauf 10
Pos
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27
19

Fahrer

Tedi Baumann

Mario Senn

Kenny Buchser
Michel Aregger
Bartschi Yves
Melanie Gerber
Sergio Congedi
Matteo Carlucci
Stefano Ruesch
Patrick Weibel
Thomas Widmer
Markus Bohnenblust
Michel Andriani
Ismael Wermuth

lvan Schaufelberger
Livio Allenbach
Christoph Fuchs

Rundenzeiten

Runde

o ~NO U~ WNEO

Runde

o ~NO U~ WNREO

Tedi

Baumann

00.000
39.279
38.863
38.505
38.365
38.730
38.163
38.708
38.100

Thomas

Widmer
09.473
1:09.530
42.234
41.125
40.974
40.397
42.057
40.554

Mario
Senn

00.572
39.045
38.707
38.527
38.427
38.711
38.148
38.707
38.248

Markus

Bohnenb
02.229
42.154
40.993
41.020
40.979
41.092
40.866
40.509
41.213

Kenny
Buchser
55.782
40.971
39.321
39.141
39.480
38.186

Michel
Andrian
06.968
43.783
41.786
41.359
41.074
41.584
40.793
40.575
41.016

Michel  Bartschi
Aregger Yves
02:45.431 55.310
39.321 43.398
39.185 40.011
38.843 40.031
38.995 39.504
39.443
39.128
38.934
Ismael lvan
Wermuth Schaufelb
06.452 03.176
43.696 42.947
42.009 42.406
41.437 42.159
40.888 42.080
41.157 43.647
40.850 43.386
40.928 43.297
40.598 42.866

Runden

~N N 00 00 0000~ 000 00 00 00 ~N N~ Ul 0

Melanie

Gerber
05.171
43.016
41.289
41.667
41.566
39.932
39.657
39.424
41.671

Livio
Allenbac

10.614
46.047
44.727
43.269
42.906
42558
43.282
42,551

Bestzeit
38.100
38.148
38.186
38.843
38.934
39.424
39.426
39.756
40.093
40.344
40.397
40.509
40.575
40.598
42.080
42,551
45.145

Sergio
Congedi
06.282
42.154
40.326
40.590
39.796
39.426
39.641
39.459
39.665

Christoph
Fuch
12.618
46.067
45.299
45.145
45.825
45.764
46.467
45.949

Differenz Gesamtzeit
0.000 5:08.713
+0.048 5:09.092
+0.086 4:12.881
+0.743 5:21.775
+0.834 5:35.759
+1.324 5:33.393
+1.326 5:27.339
+1.656 5:31.657
+1.993 5:43.467
+2.244 5:33.143
+2.297 5:26.344
+2.409 5:31.055
+2.475 5:38.938
+2.498 5:38.015
+3.980 5:45.964
+4.451 5:15.954
+7.045 5:33.134

Matteo Stefano
Carlucc Ruesch

05.213
42.243
41.148
41.241
40.329
40.375
40.351
39.756
41.001

05.463
43.092
41.373
41.049
40.999
40.133
40.093
40.107
51.158

Patrick
Weibel
04.796
41,748
41.264
40.544
40.436
40.344
40.513
40.525
42.973



